
Aardwolf Stone Grapple/Grab ASG

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

6

9

10

8

Part Number Q'tyCodeNo.

Hook 01ASG-0101

Locking 01ASG-0202

Main Beam 01ASG-0303

Lock Stop 01ASG-0404

Bolt M20x130 04ASG-0505

Washer M20 26ASG-0606

07

Nut M20 13ASG-0808

Lock Bolt M8x30 04ASG-0909

Thin Nut M20 13ASG-07

10

Top Arm 03ASG-1111

06ASG-1212

Lock Washer M8 04ASG-10

Bolt M20x80

13

14

15

16

17

18

ASG-14

ASG-15

ASG-13

ASG-17

ASG-18

ASG-16

Bolt M20x100 03

Steel Pad

Lower Arm

Base Nut M39

Middle Arm

Lock Flange

03

03

03

01

01

7

6

6

11

8

7

6

6

12

12

5

13

6

6

7

8

6

14

15

16
17

18

19

6

7

8

15

5

13

5

13

14

15

16

14

16

11

12

12

12

12 11

19 ASG-19 Bolt M14x40 01


	Sheets and Views
	Model


